Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cﬂunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2021
Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Prad. ..

Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 228179 228179

Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs CPEN Female-only (including 242300 242300

Arunachal Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 299826 299826

Arunachal Pradesh

Natianal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Gender-MNeutral 73316 94570

Arunachal Pradesh

Matienal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Fermale-only (including 127115 131213

Arunachal Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bacheler of Technology) 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 142323  1B4&78

Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 EWs Female-only (including 274851 310923

Arunachal Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 99649 106548

Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Female-only (including 166300 166300

Arunachal Pradesh supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s 5C Gender-Neutral 189621  1BSE21

Arunachal Pradesh

Mationial Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s sC Female-only (including 235297 235297

Arunachal Pradesh supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Computer 5clence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof Al 5T Female-only (including 217801 217801

Arunachal Pradesh Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of | HS BT Female-only {including 792944 752544

Arunachal Pradesh Technology) supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof OS5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 33541 35409

Arunachal Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | 0S OPEN Female-only (including 53129 53129

Arunachal Pradesh Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof  OS EWS Gender-Neutral 40738 46626

Arunachal Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | OS EWS Female-only (including 77832 77832

Arunachal Pradesh Technology) Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof QS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4121 4127

Arunachal Pradesh

Technology)



National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Naftional Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

wational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Natianal Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technalogy
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technelogy
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technoiogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technotogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Techrology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technotogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 vears, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

0s

as

as

0s

Qs

as

05

Qs

0s

Al

Al

Qs

as

0s

as

a5

as

s

as

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

0s

Qs

as

0s

as

0s

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

5C

5T

OPEN

ST

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

o

ST

OPEN

OPEN

sC

ST

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fermnale-only (including
Supemumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernurmerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

162980

254412

384943

61125

96359

72133

1437186

70720

120097

180188

232702

274534

73173

236226

48106

79966

57283

20604

53334

82233

156901

260899

65949

105994

180521

278749

386105

85915

132355

04414

201373

21038

155462

1625980

274003

385315

656309

117918

92687

192872

77032

120091

180188

232702

275799

79597

257967

42300

a1

62161

172118

56533

82233

161566

267836

85686

118312

180521

300487

398510

89737

137010

143837

284778

95819

155462



Mechan

al Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | OS SC Gender-Neutral 180786

National Institut

Arunachal Pr

hanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | 0S sC Fermale-on

Supernum

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | 0s 5 Gender-Neutral

Mechanical Eng

)
et

neering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) QS Female-only (

supernumerary)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Paolicy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, se contact CSAB.




