

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	s	
Year:	2021	
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Prad	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	228179	228179
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	242300	242300
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	299826	299826
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73316	94570
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	127115	131213
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	142323	184678
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	214851	310923
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	99649	106548
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	166300	166300
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	189621	189621
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	235297	235297
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	217801	217801
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	792944	792944
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33541	35409
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53129	53129
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40738	46626
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77832	77832
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	41271	41271

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	162980	162980
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	254412	274003
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	384943	385315
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61125	66309
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	96359	117918
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	72133	92687
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	143716	192872
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	70720	77032
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	120091	120091
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	180188	180188
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	232702	232702
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	274934	275799
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73173	79597
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	236226	257967
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48106	49300
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	79966	81111
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57283	62161
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	90604	172118
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	53334	56533
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	82233	82233
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	156901	161566
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	260899	267836
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	65949	85686
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	105994	115312
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	180521	180521
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	278749	300487
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	386105	398510
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	85915	89737
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	132395	137010
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	94414	143887
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	201373	284778
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	91038	95819
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	155462	155462
F 1 12 12 12 13 14						

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	180786	182544
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	238531	238531
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	304938	304938
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	416063	416063

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





